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ALTEPI 2

AMNOTEAEZMATA

KAT. ZIQMATEIO
1 ANOI
2 2.K.POH
3 NOBOYA
4 Z.K.POH
5 NOBOYA
6 NEMATPQN
7 ANOI
8 EY ZHN
9 NOBOYA
10 ANOI
11 NEMATPQON
12 NHPXAA
13 EY ZHN
14 EY ZHN
15 NEMATPQON
16 Z.K.POH
17 NEMATPQON
18 'NOA
19 EY ZHN
20 ANO MET/zH
21  ANO MET/zH
22 NHPXAA
23 Z.K.POH
24 NOBOYA
25 EY ZHN
26 NHPXAA
27 NHPXAA
28 EY ZHN
29 NOA
30 NOBOYA
31 NHPXAA
32 NOBOYA
33 ~.K.POH
34 Z.K.POH
35 EY.K.O.NAY
36 EY ZHN
37 NOBOYA
38 ANOI
39 EY ZHN
40 Z.K.POH
41  EY.K.O.NAY
42 EY.K.O.NAY
43 EY.K.O.NAY
44 Z.K.POH
45 NOBOYA
46 EY ZHN
47 NOA
48 NOBOYA
49  EY.K.O.NAY
50 ANOI
51 EY ZHN
52 NOBOYA
53 2.K.POH
54 EY.K.O.NAY
55 ANO MET/zH
56 Z.K.POH
57 EY.K.O.NAY

58 Z.K.POH
59 NOBOYA
60 NOA
61 NHPXAA
62 Z.K.POH
63 >.K.POH
64 Z.K.POH
65 EY ZHN
66 Z.K.POH
67 >.K.POH
68 NOBOYA
69 NOBOYA
70 NOA
71 NHPXAA
72 Z.K.POH
73 2.K.POH
74 EY.K.O.NAY
75 EY.K.O.NAY
76 NHPXAA
77 'NOA
78 NOA
79 2.K.POH
80 EY.K.O.NAY
81 2.K.POH
82 NHPXAA
83 NHPXAA

ONOMATENQNYMO
ZA®EIPOMOYAOY BAZIAIKH
MMIPMIIAH ANTQNIA
KATZOYAH AANIHAIZ
KONAYAH AITEAIKH
ALKOC AYSE
KAMPAAQY EAENH
MYTIAKH EIPHNH
MMEPEAHMA EAENH
EAMIZIAN MANATIQTA
FIAAEAH AAINA
MANATOMOYAQY MAPIA
MEINTANH APIANA
ATTEAH MEAINA
XAAKOY BAZIAIKH
KQNZTANTINOMOYAOQOY KONZTANTINA
AAAMOTOYAQY TAZEMH
NAZTOY AYAIA
KAAOIHPOY NIKOAETTA
MMAAA ZODIA
KAAOIHPOY METPAKH NE®EAH
ZMYPOMOYAQY EYOYMIA
TKOAEMA KQONZTANTINA
ZAPPH NIKOAETTA
ANANIAAQY KAAAIOMH
MAYAOMNOYAQY ANTIFONH
AANHAATOY MAPIA
MAAAMIAH EIPHNH
MMAAA XAPIZ
MANONA FEQPTIA
KAPNABA AITEAIKH
TZIMMNIAH ANAPIANA
AHMOMOYAQY AANAH
MMAKA AEZTOINA
KQNZTANTOY AEAIA
FAAANH NAPAZKEYH ANTONIA
KYMPIQTH EAENH
KOPAKH ANAZTAZIA KAAAIOTH
KAPAMIXAAH ZTYAIANH MAPIA
STEPTIOY IOKAZTH ®IANAPETH
KOAIATZA MEAINA EAENH
ATTEAAINA EYATTEAIA
FKATZIOY AIKATEPINH
KATZAGAPOY BAAENTINA
TZEKOYPA TZIFAPA AIKATEPINH
MANTAKIAQOY ZO®IA
ZOYPzOY ZMAPATAA
AAOYTAPH EPMIONH
KOYTZOMNMINA HAEKTPA
POAITH MAPIA - ANNA
MNAMNMA ATAGH
XATZHZMYPOY EIPHNH
EYZTPATOMNOYAQY EAAH
AHMHTPIAAH ®INAPETH
TOMMNPA AAKHZTIZ
BAAXOY BIAAIQTH MAPIA
ZAPIAOY EAENH
TZAAHMA AYTH - XPYZOYAA
PAKOBOAIOY MAPIA POZAPIO
MAPAKAKH AITEAIKH
MAPIETH EAENH
MIXAAAKAKOY KONAYAH APIAANH
KIMQNIAOY MAPIA BIKTQPIA
KAPBOYNH AYAIA
DOTIAAOY AYAIA AIOAPENIA
KAPAKQNH MAPIA HAIANNA
WAPOYAAKH MAPIA EMMANOYEAA
KAPATIANNAKH EPMIONH
TAMMNAPH MAPIA XPIZTINA
MMEGANH BAPBAPA
MAMAAOMOYAQY EYOYMIA
ZOYMIOY ZOdIA
TZAINH ANNA
KATZQNH ANTIFONH
AITEAOIMOYAQY BIOAETA
KONAYAH IZABEAAA MAPIA
KQZTOMOYAQY XAPIKAEIA
MANAAH ZTAYPOYAA
KONTOMOYZ ©EOAOZIA MAPIA
KONTOY MAPIA OYPANIA
TOMMPA AANAH - ZENH
BEAIZZAPAKOY KQNZTANTINA
OPAIKOY MOAYZENH
MOYZAKITH MAPIA EAENH

HMEPIAA OPIQN KAAAITEXNIKHE (£YTXPONIZMENHE) KOAYMBHEHS
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100%
61,3998
60,9330
60,6664
60,3330
60,1996
60,0664
59,9332
59,6664
59,5330
59,3330
59,2662
59,0664
59,0662
58,2664
58,1998
58,1330
58,0664
57,3998
57,3330
56,7998
56,5996
56,4664
56,4664
56,3330
56,3328
56,1328
55,8666
55,7998
55,6664
54,9998
54,9996
54,9330
54,9328
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54,5332
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54,0666
53,9998
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53,5332
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53,1996
53,1994
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